

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2018 OF 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>                                                    |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                    | 16.07.2026  | <p><b><u>RRN, J</u></b></p> <p>Post the matter on 06.08.2026.</p> <p>It is made clear that, if the order of this Court is not complied with by the next date of hearing, the concerned officer shall appear before this Court in person on 06.08.2026.</p> <p>HFM</p> <p><b><u>RRN, J</u></b></p> | <p>"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"</p> |